

(Head - NABARD Scheme)



Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Construction and Reinforcement Work Basis
Kharigalon Melhiye Path Se Jachhi Paharpur Path Ka
Mansan Kooch

DIVISION

Date of Completion - 18.05.2022

Attn No - 11587/22-25

Date of Completion - 15.12.2022 **SUB-DIVISION**

Attn No - 3028

Working Construction Private Limited

Measurement Book

Block - Khajapuri

NAB No - 3028

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV Form No. 97 A/c Bill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) J.	Cleaning and grubbing Pond land -				
	1.32 Hect. City Tmp-1				
	@ 52931.34/Hect.				
	R ₂ ✓				59921.00
(2) 102	Providing and fixing Signs board and logs -				
	1 No City Tmp-2				
	@ 11424.66/Hect.				
	R ₂ ✓				11325.00
(3) 4	Providing laying Spreading and weir on the bank one piece -				
	129.50 m ² City Tmp-3				
	@ 3232.79/m ²				
	R ₂ ✓				4186.46 m
(4) 5	Providing and applying Prime Coat -				
	12.266 m ² City Tmp-3				
	@ 13.32/m ²				
	R ₂ ✓				154.90 m
(5) 6	Providing and				

Qo R 575132/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 131

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of work
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
Applying - 15 c.c.					
Coat. R.					
37.50 m ² Qty - MGP-3					
✓ @ 15.12 / m ² =					56738.00
(6/7) Providing layer and rolling Mix					
Seal Surface					
37.50 m ² Qty - MGP-4					
✓ @ 14.11 / m ² =					52914.00
(7/12) Providing and laying of hot applied bitumen					
(16) Plastic Concrete					
Road Marking					
200 m ² Qty - MGP-4					
✓ @ 721.95 / m ² =					144390.00
R					
(8/11) Providing and fixing of metal					
(i) 600 mm square barrel					
4 - No. Qty - MGP-4					
✓ @ 3495.76 / No. =					13983.00
(ii) 600 mm x 1.50 m barrel					
4 - No. Qty - MGP-4					
✓ @ 4009.58 / No. =					16038.32
Continuation					16038.32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	
(iii) 300mm Circles				
(Special Limit)				
4 No City - mbr - 5				
✓ @ 2345/11/No 2				18982.00
(9/10) Providing and				
fixing Reinforcement				
Cement Concrete				
(i) 200mm Slab				
13 No City Temp - 5				
✓ @ 2345/11/No. = 8245.00				
(ii) 100mm Stone				
4 No City Temp - 5				
✓ @ 2350/61/No = 9192.00				
1741-5				
Add 5 for 2 @ 1				16461.55.00
Add 12 for 6 @ 1				15096.00
Add 14 Labour @ 1				195538.00
Add 15 Fee @ 1				1.6463.00
Add 16 Fee @ 1				2/-
Total Rs				18,75,257.00
As per Ag 12.09 % CIP				226,718.00
Total Rs				16,48,539.00
Net - 8				16,48,539.00
15/11/2013				
JE				
1.48				1,48,534.00
24/11/2013				
1/-				
add				
clear				
17/11/2013				

Continuation